
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
4 

18 
213 
101 
69 
5 

96 

Name 
Pedro TREVISOL 
Lucas ALVES 
Luis Felipe KAERCHER 
Pablo MORALES 
Bayard SANTOS 
Nathan MACHADO 
Pedro OSPITALETCHE 

Class 
400 SPORT 
400 SPORT 
400 SPORT 
400 SPORT 
400 SPORT 
400 SPORT 
400 SPORT 

Best Tm 
42.327 
42.661 
42.789 
42.809 
42.866 
42.906 
43.501 

Diff 

0.334 
0.462 
0.482 
0.539 
0.579 
1.174 

Gap 

0.334 
0.128 
0.020 
0.057 
0.040 
0.595 

In Lap 
4 
5 
3 
5 
4 
4 
3 

Best Speed 
83,351 
82,698 
82,451 
82,413 
82,303 
82,226 
81,102 

Laps 
4 
6 
5 
9 
8 
9 
6 

2nd Best 
42.397 
42.731 
42.883 
42.837 
42.947 
43.015 
43.720 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

GAÚCHO DE KART 2018 
400 SPORT 

Classificatório 400 SPORT 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 11:56:15 

Kartódromo da APA-Pelotas 0,980 km 

08/12/2018 11:50 


